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EN	 Roof-mounted bike carrier

DE 	 Dachfahrradträger

FR	 Porte-vélo sur le toit

NL	 Fietsdrager voor op het dak

IT	 Portabici da installare sul tetto

ES	 Portabicicletas de techo

PT	 Suporte para bicicleta para teto

SV	 Takmonterad cykelhållare

DK	 Tagmonteret cykelholder

NO	 Takmonterte lasteholdere

FI	 Katolle asennettava polkupyöräteline

ET	 Katusele paigaldatav jalgrattahoidik

LV	 Uz jumta uzstādāms velosipēdu turētājs

LT	 Ant stogo tvirtinami dviračių laikikliai

PL	 Bagażnik rowerowy montowany na dachu

RU	 �Устанавливаемое на крыше крепление для 

велосипедов

UK	 Багажник для велосипедів, що монтується  

на даху

BG	 Покривен багажник за велосипеди

CS	 Nosič jízdních kol s montáží na střechu

SK	 Nosič bicyklov s montážou na strechu

SL	 Nosilec za kolesa

HR/BiH	Krovni nosač bicikla

RO	 Suport pentru bicicletă montat pe pavilion

HU	 Tetőre szerelhető kerékpártartó

EL	 Σχάρα ποδηλάτου οροφής

TR	 Araç üstüne bağlanan bisiklet taşıyıcı

מנשא אופניים המורכב על גגון רכב 	HE

حامل الدراجة للتركيب على السقف 	AR

ZH	 顶置自行车架

JA	 ルーフマウント型サイクルキャリア

KO	 지붕 장착 자전거 캐리어

TH	 โครงยึดจับจักรยานแบบติดตั้งบนหลังคา
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Square bars

Aluminium bars

Thule WingBar/
SlideBar/AeroBar 
or other 20 mm T-track

Other 24 mm T-track
(e.g.BMW)

Standard/Universal

Included

Optional

20x20 mm
T-track Adapter

30x24 mm
Thule T-track Adapter

889-1

Thule ProRide 591
T-track Adapter Fit Table

591

12



8 501-6741-09

8

1

1

2

3

2
3

1

3

2

9



9501-6741-09

9

Un Lock!

1

3

2

4



10 501-6741-09

10

Not ok

ok

ok Not ok

22-80 mm

Max
80x100 mm100

80



11501-6741-09

LOCK !
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EN	 Adjustment
DE	 Afstelling
FR	 Réglage
NL	 aanpassing
IT	 Regolazione	
ES	 Ajuste
PT	 Ajuste
SV	 Justering
DK	 Justering
NO	 Justering
FI	 Säätäminen

ET	 Reguleerimine
LV	 Regulēšana
LT	 Reguliavimas
PL	 Regulacja 
RU	 Регулировка
UK	 Регулювання
BG	 Регулиране
CS	 Nastavení
SK	 Nastavenie
SL	 Nastavitev
HR/BiH	 Podešenje

RO	 Reglare
HU	 Beállítás
EL	 Ρύθμιση
TR	 Ayarlama

AR ضبط
	 HE כוונון	

ZH	 調整
JA	 調整
KO	 조정
TH	 ¡ÒÃ»ÃÑº
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544	 (x4)

596	 (x6)

588	 (x8)

452	 (x12)

Thule One-Key System
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Square bars

Aluminium bars
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SlideBar/AeroBar 
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(e.g.BMW)

Standard/Universal
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Optional

20x20 mm
T-track Adapter

30x24 mm
Thule T-track Adapter

889-1
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